

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 880 OF 2025

GANESH KASHINATH MALI

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHER

...
Mr. J. V. Patil, Advocate for Applicant.

...
**CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.
DATED : 24th APRIL, 2026.**

P.C.:-

1. Not on board. Upon mentioning taken on board.
2. Time to carry out amendment is extended by two weeks from today.

**(S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR)
JUDGE**